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05.10.2025 3asBOYHbIN NPOTOKON
Pamunus, Nms r/p KomaHga 3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi
FOHowwu (9-10 net)
1 MAPKOB Kupunn 2015 1 KCLLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 2:28.00
2 JALOALIEB A6ayn-Manuvk 2015 1N C6opHas UP "AxmaTt" 'pO3HbIii YEYH 2:30.00
3 TIABJ/THOYKO Makcum 2015 1 CuWw "Onumn" ®pAsnHo MO 2:30.00
4 MAKAPOB TéTtp 2015 1 AOHOCLU MonsapHbie 3opu MYPM 2:35.00
5 BOPOJAEHKO Hukuta 2015 20H OCK "ConHeuHsblit" H. YcmaHb BP>X 2:35.00
6 WEBENEB ®énop 2015 1 ®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb BP>X 2:39.00
7 OAHWUNTBYUK Oemunpg, 2015 hoH CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Crl6 Crb 2:40.00
8 BOIYUKWM Ax Agam 2015 lwoH KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 2:40.30
9 W/IbMH CasBa 2015 1 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 2:43.00
10 3AMAJIMEB Kamunb 2016 1N PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 2:43.00
11 ENVCEEB BorgaH 2015 loH CLUOP Ne3 KanunHuHckoro p-Ha CI16 Crb 2:43.00
12 TUWEHKO faHuun 2015 lwoH CLUOP "Mxopa" CaHkT-INeTepbypr Crb 2:43.02
13 KPHKOUKOB ApTém 2015 IloH PDCK "ConHeuHsblit" H. YcmaHb BPX 2:44.40
14 3APUMOB faHuun 2015 1N PCLLUOP "AksaTtuka" KasaHb TATP 2:45.00
15 TOPJIOB ®epnop 2016 lwoH CLUIOP Ne4 Apocnasrb APCN 2:48.12
16 AJIBYTOB AnekcaHap 2015 1 CLLOP no BBC "OkpaH" CI16 Cnb 2:51.00
17 BOPUNCOB AnekcaHgp 2016 loH CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbl" Mockea MOC 2:51.68
18 AMUTPWEB WBaH 2016 loH KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 2:52.00
19 WYBAJIOB ®&pnop 2015 IlloH CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Crb 2:52.35
20 YPVMLEB VBaH 2015 lwoH CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BosiHa" CI1 Crib 2:54.00
21 CEPTEEB Kupunn 2015 lwoH CLUOP Ne3 KanvHuHckoro p-Ha CI16 Crib 2:55.00
22 HOBWKOB Muxaunn 2015 IwH CK"CKA-Swim" CI6 Cnb 2:57.00
23 BAPBALUVH Matsei 2015 loH ®CK "ConHeuHblin" H. YcmaHb BPX 2:58.00
24 KALWETA VBaH 2015 IwH CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CIl Crb 2:58.41
25 MMNPOHOB Bnagumup 2015 hwoH CLU "CartypH" PameHckoe MO 3:02.49
26 BOTHAPbL Bnagucnas 2015 IlwoH CK "CKA-Swim" CI16 Crib 3:12.00
27 WNEMWH Tumodpeit 2015 lwH CLWOP no BBC Py3a MO 3:24.12
tOHowmn (11-13 snieT)
1 TYNAEB Hoxa 2012 | C6opHas UP "AxmaTt" 'po3HbIii YEYH 2:06.00
2 HUKN®OPOB Kupunn 2012 1 ®CL| "Bosixos" NEH 2:06.41
3 TPUITOPbEB Tumodbeii 2012 1 CLU "®eHunkc" OpexoBo-3yeBo MO 2:10.96
4 MOCKAJIEHKO EBreHuii 2012 1 MnasaTenbHbIli Kny6 "MAKCMYC" KPbIM 2:12.00
5 3EHWNYEB ApTtém 2012 1l CLUOP "OensthnH" BpaHck BPAH 2:12.00
6 LWBAHBWY l'epmaH 2013 1 CK "CKA-Swim" CI16 Cnb 2:14.00
7 VIBAHOB OmuTtpuii 2013 llwoH CLU KOHOCTb JlabbITHaHIM AHAO 2:14.20
8 TPEBEHHVIK Martseii 2012 1 ®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb BPXX 2:18.00
9 BECMO/ITbIV Mpuropwuii 2012 1 CLUOP "OensthuH" BpsaHCck BPAH 2:20.00
10 YHELWKWH Teopop-AnekcaHap 2012 1 CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Crb 2:20.00
11 NETPOB Makcum 2013 1 CL JonronpyAaHblii MO 2:20.75
12 ®UNIEHKOB Hasap 2012 1 CLUM Apueso cMon 2:22.00
13 OOPOXKWH ApTém 2013 1 ®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb BP>X 2:24.00
14 NOHKOB Erop 2013 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 2:25.00
15 BOJIKOB Omutpuii 2012 1 CK"Cnaptak" Koctpoma KCTP 2:25.00
16 TPULWLAEB ®enukc 2013 1 ®CK "ConHeuHblii" H. YcMaHb BPXX 2:25.00
17 NOTAMNOB AmuTpuii 2012 1 CLU OonronpyaHblii MO 2:26.73
18 METPOBCKUN Nyka 2013 1 CK "Cnaprtak" Koctpoma KCTP 2:27.00
19 APTAMOHOB lepmaH 2012 1 CLLUOP Kupogckoro paioHa CI16 Crnb 2:27.00
20 CAMUYEJEEB Hazap 2013 1 CK"Cnaptak" Koctpoma KCTP 2:28.22
21 MANBIXNH Muxaun 2013 1 CLU FOHOCTb labbITHaH M AHAO 2:28.30
22 CMOJIEHLUEB Buktop 2013 1N CLU KpoHwtagTckoro p-Ha CI6 Crib 2:29.00
23 CWHEKOB ApceHui 2013 1 KCLLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 2:30.00
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BACAHOB [flasup,
CBEPYKOB Wropb
NMCKNH ApTtyp
BACWJ/IbEB Erop
NYYUH Banepwii
OMATPUVEB ApTém
LIBETKOB Kupunn
TAPASIOK AHgpei
PAOHOB Mapk
F'YHbKO ApTém
BOHOAPEB Makcum
OHIOBATOB Bnagumup
MPUTrOPOAOB Apocnas
MOJTOUYKO Hwukonaii
BAVNPU Paxnm

BE/NbIA CeméH

KOMAK CtenaH

KOlrAH [leHunc
COJIOBbEB ApceHuii
ALAXWI Erop
LWWENECT CeMéH
OJIbXOB MeTp
OBWCOH Teogop
JEMYEHKO Omutpwii
KOBAJIbCKUI Hukonai
HUKNTNH Makcum
BOrAYEB Tumodeii
KUTAEB OmuTpuii

HOHown (14-15 ner)

METPOB Mapk
BPATALLOB ne6
NYCEHKOB faHuunn
BOEBO/JCKWIN Makap
CUNPOTKNH OaHuunn
KPEMHEB Makcum
ANNAHA3APOB PoanoH
OBOPUH ApTém
XN3AK Makcum
CEYEINKO Enuceit
KA3AKOB Wropb
POMAHWB [eHunc
TPAHAADW/IOB FOpwii
AKOBJIEB Apocnas
YXYKOBCKUIA Hukuta
FTEHEPANOB ApTém
HA3APYK BborgaH
JIEOHOB faHuun
LWWEWNKWNH ApceHnuii
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CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp

Cl "CatypH" PameHckoe

OCLWOP OanHuoBo

CLLUOP Kupogckoro paioHa CI16
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CrIl1
®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb
MnasatesnbHbln Kny6 "MAKCUMYC"
CLLUOP Kupogckoro paioHa CI16
CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CrIl
CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6

®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb
OHOCLU MonsapHbie 3opu

OCLWOP OanHuoBo

MnaBatenbHblli Knyé "MAKCHMYC"
®K "Taypac" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa Cl16
CLUOP "®asoput” Boibopr

AHO "LICIT" MockBa

OCLWOP OanHuoBo

CLLUOP Kupogckoro paioHa CI16
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

®CK "ConHeuHblii" H. YcMaHb
AOHOCLU MonspHele 3opu

ClU "CatypH" PameHckoe

®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb

®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb

CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CrIl
CK «SWIMMING STARS» CI16
CLUOP no nnasaHnio MbITULLA

CK "CKA-Swim" CI16

CLL Ne 2 KpacHorBapgeiickoro p-Ha
CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Onumn VMiBaHropog,

CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
CLU "CwuHuin kut" KyHryp

CK "CKA-Swim" CI16

COHOLL CKA CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
®rPO PocTtos-Ha-[oHy

LINCP BceBosmxck

CLU FOHoCTb labbITHaHM

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cr6
CLLUOP "daBoput” Beibopr

CLUOPK CKA CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
®IMPO PocTtos-Ha-[oHy
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2:32.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.37
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2:40.28
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3:00.00
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:04.02
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3:10.00

1:58.00
1:58.50
2:06.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:12.90
2:13.25
2:15.00
2:15.51
2:18.00
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2:20.00
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2:24.20
2:28.00
2:30.00
2:37.88
3:00.00
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