









18 5.10.2025	, 200m	9 - 15
	1	
(9-10)		
	2045 11 4	2.20.00
1	2015 II 1 2015 III " "	2:28.00 2:30.00
2 - 3	2015 III " "	2:30.00
4	2015	2:35.00
5	2015 2 " " .	2:35.00
6	2015 III " " .	2:39.00
7	2015 I -	2:40.00
8	2015 I 1	2:40.30
9	2015 III " "	2:43.00
0	2016 III " "	2:43.00
1	2015 I 3 -	2:43.00
2	2015 I " " -	2:43.02
3	2015 II " ".	2:44.40
4	2015 III " "	2:45.00
5	2016 I 4	2:48.12
6	2015 III C " "	2:51.00
7	2016 I " "	2:51.68
8	2016 I 1	2:52.00
9	2015 11 -	2:52.35
0 1	2015 I " 2015 I 3 -	" 2:54.00 2:55.00
1 2	2015 I 3 - 2015 I " -Swim"	2:57.00
3	2015 I -Swiiii " .	2:58.00
4	2015 II "	" 2:58.4
5	2015 I " "	3:02.49
6	2015 II " -Swim"	3:12.00
7	2015 II	3:24.12
(11-13)		
1	2012 I " "	2:06.00
2 3	2012 II " "	2:06.4
	2012 II " " -	2:10.96
4	2012 II "	" 2:12.00
5	2012 II " "	2:12.00
6	2013 III " -Swim"	2:14.00
7	2013 II	2:14.20
8	2012 111 .	2:18.00
9	2012 " "	2:20.00
-	2012 11 -	2:20.00
1 2	2013 2012	2:20.75 2:22.00
3	2012 2013 " " .	2:24.00
4	2013 1	2:24.00
5	2013	2:25.00
6	2013 " " .	2:25.00
7	2012	2:26.73
8	2013 II " "	2:27.00
9	2012 II	2:27.00
0	2013 III " "	2:28.22
1	2013 III	2:28.30
2	2013 III -	2:29.00
3	2013 III 1	2:30.00
" ", 25	https://swim4you.ru/	



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803



технология СПОРТА















	18,	, 200m			
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46	18,	, 200m	2014 III 2014 III 2013 III 2014 II 2014 I 2014 I 2014 I 2012 I 2012 I 2014 II 2014 II 2014 I		2:31.21 2:32.00 2:35.00 2:35.00 2:35.37 2:38.00 2:38.00 2:40.00 2:40.00 2:40.00 2:40.00 2:40.00 2:40.00 2:45.00 2:45.00 2:50.00 2:50.00 2:50.00 2:55.00 2:55.00 2:55.00 2:55.00
46 47 48 49 50 51	E (14-15)		2014 2012 2014 2014 2014 2014	1	3:00.00 3:00.00 3:02.00 3:04.02 3:05.00 3:10.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	(17 10)		2010 2010 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2010 2011	" «SWIMMING STARS» " -Swim" 2 - " " - " " - " " " " "	1:58.00 1:58.50 2:06.00 2:10.00 2:10.00 2:10.00 2:12.90 2:13.25 2:15.00 2:15.51 2:18.00 2:18.00 2:22.00 2:23.00 2:24.20 2:28.00 2:30.00 2:37.88

" ", 25

- , . , 8, . , .2

OMEGA ARES 21









https://swim4you.ru/